phys18

Sunday, July 13, 2014

Slide 1

Slide notes: We will regularly, daily, capture and process Man Journals.

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Infolab Connections Logon

Logoff Companion Wizard Howdol

DataMarts  Business Modules  Action Focus  Option Select

{ ¥

Agriculture Physicals

QOver control functions for Agriculture Physicals -y
[
management, and integrated to other modules.

L ]

Control aspects: -

Setup and Control
Recovery Accis: Man
Recovery Accts: Workshop
Recovery Accts: Machine
Contra Accts: KPI

Perform recoveries: -
Costs: Man

Costs: rkshop
Costs: Machine

Custom: -

Local Options

Attendance records: -

Man attendance
Emps on aclivities
Man Gangs
Attendance codes

Master file maint: -

Vehicle register

Workshop register

Wlan Work result tipes

Man Premi types

Machine Performance Units
Resource classes
Resource master

KPI master

Admin options

12 ". Journals: - - ".
Physicals: Man

Physicals: Machine

Physicals: KP|

Physicals: Workshop

Physical Direct no Resource
Physical Direct, with Resource
Import / Export nls

Enquiries: -
]
Le

Phys Jnl enquiries

Reporting: - <= ".
Employees on activity
Man Gangs
Man Gangs incl Emps
Vehicles on activity
Wan posting
Machine posting (std
Machine posting (perf
Resource Posting
KPI posting
Workshop posting
Balance Listing: Resource
Balance Listing: KPI
Day Audit Trail: Resource
Day Audit Trail: KPI
Period Audit Trail: Resource

Period Audit Trail: KPI
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES =8 ECR

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

1 Main 2 Source
Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 g_ Quit

P05 Jun 2014

LAB Labor

siz 003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘

E N LIL‘

Slide 2

Slide notes: The Journal option we get is derived from what is specified at the Set up. The Journals are

always for a period, and always for a day in the Calendar Month for that Period, since the Payroll for the
Month will also use these Journals.
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

f=lie =]
Help Submit Quit Functions Commands
1 Main 2 Source |
Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion
Validate Post Later

i=h Quit

CostAnalysis 003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘

Slide 3
Slide notes:
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

f=lie =]
Help Submit Quit Functions Commands
1 Main 2 Source |
Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107

i=h Quit
: Jun 2014

CostAnalysis 003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘

Slide 4
Slide notes:
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

f=lie =]
Help Submit Quit Functions Commands
1 Main 2 Source |
Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107

i=ﬁ Quit
165: Jun 2014

CostAnalysis 003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘

Slide 5
Slide notes:
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES [ |
Help Infolab Connections Logon Logoff Companion Wizard Howdol DataMarts Business Modules Action Focus  Option Select
- — 7 U < } > / by |
1 Main 2 Source |
Ph H I M It J I M Retrieve Post Now
ysica ultl Journal - vian )
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 i=ﬁ Quit
Period 165% Jun 2014
Batch LL-230614 Activity Date
Division Resource
Resource Gang Default Quantity
Supervisor Level 1 Cost Type LAB Labor
P - sts
Supenisor Level 2 SINGLE SELECT: DATA SELECTION
Supervisor Level 3
KEY tHAHE Work Resulttool
Employee 1 01 Eatate Div 1 t (Main Allocation) )
1 2 oz Division 02
3 12 Transport

Select ALL | Shows Full Line | Cancel | oK |

E N LIL‘

Slide 6

Slide notes: The system automatically offers selection of a Man Gang, for which we will process the
Journal.
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

f=lie =]

2 Source |

1 Main
H H Retrieve Post Now
Physical Multi Journal - Man ,
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 i=ﬁ Quit
P 165: Jun 2014
Batch TT-230614
Division |

CostAnalysis 003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘

Slide 7
Slide notes:
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Resource Gang
Supenisor Lev

Default Quantity
Cost Type

Help Infolab Connections Logon Logoff Companion Wizard Howdol DataMarts Business Modules Action Focus  Option Select
S — ® (s ) > + by |
1 Main 2 Source |
Ph H I M It J I M Retrieve Post Now
ysica ultl Journal - vian )
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 i=ﬁ Quit
Period 165% Jun 2014
Batch LL-230614 Activity Date
Division U1 Estate Div1 Resource

LAB Labor

& ©®

Supenvisor Lev SINGLE SELECT: RESOURCE GANGS

wWor =

Supernvisor Lev

o

SELECT
Employee

Select ALL | Shows Full Line | Cancel | oK

. r:-z_:_

|

3ts

Work Resulttoal
t (Main Allocation) i‘

Slide 8
Slide notes:
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES E=R(ECR

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

2 Source |

1 Main
Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion
Walidate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 — Quit
P 165: Jun 2014 ﬂ

Batch TT-230614
i 01 Estate Div 1

CostAnalysis 003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘

Slide 9
Slide notes:
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES =8 ECR

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

1 Main 2 Source

Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion

Validate Post Later
Quit

Journal Key 1697641107
o 165: Jun 2014
Batch LL-230614 Activity Date
4 01 Estate Div 1 Re -

2

g 01 Nursery Default

1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEPH Cost Analysis
5 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY .

Work Resulttool
Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria
4 1007 Hill Walter James
5 1101 Wilson Laura
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani
7 1103 Cooper David Richard
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric
0 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt
1 1120 Johnson David Richar

I R ]

E N LIL‘

Slide 10

Slide notes: Once the Man Gang is selected, the Journal is populated with all Employees currently in this
Man Gang. Nevertheless, if necessary, we may delete Employees from this list for the current Journal, or
add some others.
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man

641107

165: Jun 2014

, TI-230814

01 Estate Div 1

Journal Key 16

g 01 Nursery

1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH
1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria
4 1007 Hill Walter James
5 1101 Wilson Laura
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani
7 1103 Cooper David Richard
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric

10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt

11 1120 Johnson David Richar

I R ]

LAB Labor

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later
Quit

: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘

Slide 11
Slide notes: We

select the Date for the Journal, i.e. a day in the correct Month.
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES =8 ECR

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

2 Source |

1 Main
Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 Quit

; 165: Jun 2014
, TI-230814
01 Estate Div 1

, 01 Nursery

1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH
1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Work Resulttool

Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria
4 1007 Hill Walter James
5 1101 Wilson Laura
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani
7 1103 Cooper David Richard
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt
11 1120 Johnson David Richar

I R ]

E N LIL‘

Slide 12

Slide notes: The Resource can be our standard Resource for Man Journals. In this case we are using a
Man Day.
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

1 Main 2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion

Validate Post Later

Journal Key 1697641107 Quit

165: Jun 2014

2

ch ITT-230814 Activity Date 23/06/2014
4 01 Estate Div 1 MD1 MANDAY STID
- 01 Nursery ‘
5 ; 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT LAB Labor
s - 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH CostAnalysis 003: Man Costs
Supenisor Level 3 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY .
Work Resulttoal
Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) :‘
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4 MD1
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael T MD1
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y MD1

Slide 13
Slide notes:
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES E=R(ECR

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

2 Source |

1 Main
Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 16

641107 i h Quit
165: Jun 2014

, TI-230814 ity Date 23/06/2014
01 Estate Div 1 MD1 MANDAY STID

ng 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT LAB Labor

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEPH
1003 MRS FLORIS ERREN BETTY

CostT

: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘

1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4 1.00 MD1
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael ¥ 1.00 MD1
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria ¥ 1.00 MDL
4 1007 Hill Walter James ¥ 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura T 1.00 MDL
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani ¥ 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard ¥ 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric ¥ 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt ¥ 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar ¥ 1.00 MD1

. of

Nex| Pre | Add| Ins | Ed | Del

Slide 14
Slide notes: The Cost Type and Cost Analysis are derived from the set up and are not captured.
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Slide 15
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Journal Key 1697641107
165: Jun 2014
, TI-230614
01 Estate Div 1
01 Nursery
N 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
- 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH
5 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Employee
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria
4 1007 Hill Walter James
5 1101 Wilson Laura
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani
7 1103 Cooper David Richard
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt
11 1120 Johnson David Richar

Status

T
¥
T
¥
b4
¥
¥
¥
¥
T
¥

Physical Multi Journal - Man

Quantity

1.00

o
=}
=

Resource

MDL
MD1
MDL
MD1
MDL
MD1
MDL
MD1
MD1
MDL
MD1

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later

23/06/2014

MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00

LAB Labor

003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
GL ARccount (Main Allocation) :‘
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES =8 ECR

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

2 Source |

1 Main
Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 Quit
; 165: Jun 2014 ﬂ

, TI-230814
01 Estate Div 1

MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00

, 01 Nursery

1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH

1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY
Work Resulttoal

Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4 1.00 MD1
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael T 1.00 MD1
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00 MD1

: . o

Nex| Pre | Add| Ins | Ed | Del

Slide 16

Slide notes: We can now start to edit the Employee lines, but we may also use 'Post Later' and return
for further work on the Journal at another time.

Page 16 of 60



phys18

Sunday, July 13, 2014

Slide 17
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man

Journal Key 169

641107
165: Jun 2014
, TI-230614
01 Estate Div 1
01 Nursery
N 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
- 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH
5 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Employee Status Quantity Resource
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4 1.00 MD1
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael T 1.00 MD1
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00 MD1

Job Allo

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later

23/06/2014

MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00

LAB Labor

003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
GL ARccount (Main Allocation) :‘
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

f=lie =]
Help Submit Quit Functions Commands
1 Main 2 Source |
Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoolhion
Validate Post L ater

i=h Quit

CostAnalysis 003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘

Slide 18
Slide notes:
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES =8 ECR

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

1 Main 2 Source

Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion

Validate Post Later
Quit

Journal Key 1697641450

Period B3

2

Activity Date
R ce

Work Resulttoal
Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘

E N LIL‘

Slide 19

Slide notes: When we wish to perform further work on a 'post later' Journal we can retrieve it from the
waiting list.
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Slide 20
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Infolab Connections Logon Logoff Companion Wizard Howdol DataMarts Business Modules Action Focus  Option Select
- e 7 L] ( 2 * + X
1 Main 2 Source
H H Retrieve Post Now
Physical Multi Journal - Man ,
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641450 E Quit
Period 165 _—
Batch Activity Date
Division Resource
Resource Gang Default Quantity
Supervisor Level 1 Cost Type LAB Labor
SINGLE SELECT: JOURMALS AVAILABLE FOR RETRIEVAL
DATE TIME SAUVED BY PERIOD ACT DATE  DIVISION GANG

15/06/2014 14:29 Infolab 164: May 2014 26/05/2014

2 23/06/2014 11:25 Infolab 165: Jun 2014 23/06/2014
3 18/06/2014 08:48 Infolab 164: May 2014 01/07/2014
Select ALL Shaw Full Line

01 Estate Div 1
01 Estate Div 1
01 Estate Div 1

01 Nursery
01 Nursery
01 Nursery

Cancel
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Slide 21
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Infolab Connections Logon Logoff Companion Wizard Howdol DataMarts Business Modules Action Focus  Option Select
- e 7 L] ( 2 * + X
1 Main 2 Source
H H Retrieve Post Now
Physical Multi Journal - Man ,
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641450 E Quit
Period 165 _—
Batch Activity Date
Division Resource
Resource Gang Default Quantity
Supervisor Level 1 Cost Type LAB Labor
SINGLE SELECT: JOURMALS AVAILABLE FOR RETRIEVAL
DATE TIME SAUVED BY PERIOD ACT DATE  DIVISION GANG

15/06/2014 14:29 Infolab 164: May 2014 26/05/2014

2 23/06/2014 11:25 Infolab 165: Jun 2014 23/06/2014
3 18/06/2014 08:48 Infolab 164: May 2014 01/07/2014
Select ALL Shaw Full Line

01 Estate Div 1
01 Estate Div 1
01 Estate Div 1

01 Nursery
01 Nursery
01 Nursery

Cancel
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Slide 22

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

1 Main

Journal Key 16

2 Source |

1004
1005
1006
1007
1101
1102
1103
1109
1112
1115
1120

g 01 Nursery

1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH
1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Employee

Chan Lisa Nancy
Reed Robert Michael
Peterson Edward Bria
Hill Walter James
Wilson Laura

Roy Christopher Dani
Cooper David Richard
Chan Kenneth Steven
Taylor Scott Eric
Phillips Dennis Walt
Johnson David Richar

Status
¥

I R ]

Physical Multi Journal - Man

641107
les: Jun 2014

| TT-230614

01 Estate Div 1

I R R e

0o
ilu)
0o
ilu)
0o
00
0o
00
0o
0o
0o

Quantity Resource
1.

MDL
MD1
MDL
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MDL
MD1

Default Quantit 1.00

Job Allo

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later

ity Date 23/06/2014
MD1 MANDAY STID

CostType LAB Labor

: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘

Slide notes: We will now proceed to edit some Employee lines.
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Slide 23
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man

Journal Key 169

641107
165: Jun 2014
, TI-230614
01 Estate Div 1
01 Nursery
N 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
- 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH
5 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Employee Status Quantity Resource
1; 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4 1.00 MD1
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael T 1.00 MD1
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00 MD1

Job Allo

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later

23/06/2014

MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00

LAB Labor

003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
GL ARccount (Main Allocation) :‘
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main 2 Source |
Physical Multi Journal - Man Beliere —
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 169

641107 i h Quit
erioq 165t Jun 2014

Batch TT-230614 23/06/2014

Division 91 Estate Div 1 Resource MDL1 MANDAY STD
Resource Gang 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
Supervisor Leve| 1 100 MR LEE FRANE SCOTT CostType LAB Labor
Supenisor - 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH CostAnalysis 003: Man Costs
Supenisor 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY
Work Resulttoal
Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) :‘
1 4| T 1.00 MDL
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael T 1.00 MD1
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00 MD1

Slide 24
Slide notes:
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main 2 Source |
Physical Multi Journal - Man Beliere —
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 169

641107 i h Quit
erioq 165t Jun 2014

Batch TT-230614 23/06/2014

Division 91 Estate Div 1 Resource MDL1 MANDAY STD
Resource Gang 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
Supervisor Leve| 1 100 MR LEE FRANE SCOTT CostType LAB Labor
Supenisor - 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH CostAnalysis 003: Man Costs
Supenisor 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY
Work Resulttoal
Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) :‘
1 4| T 1.00 MDL
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael T 1.00 MD1
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00 MD1

Slide 25
Slide notes:
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Slide 26
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLine Edit Mini Menu

Submit Field  Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Journal Key

Res

Supen

Superv

Superv

Physical Multi Journal - Man

1697641107
165: Jun 2014
TT-230614

01 Estate Div 1

1005
1006
1007
1101
1102
1103
1109
1112
1115
1120

visor Level 1 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
- 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH
5 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Status

1004 Chean Lisa Nancy ¥

Reed Robert Michael
Peterson Edward Bria
Hill Walter James
Wilson Laura

Roy Christopher Dani
Cooper David Richard
Chan Kenneth Steven
Taylor Scott Eric
Phillips Dennis Walt
Johnson David Richar

I R ]

Quantity Resource

E MDL

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

MD1
MDL
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MDL
MD1

Job Allo

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later
5N .
23/06/2014
MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00
LAB Labor

003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
GL ARccount (Main Allocation) :‘

Page 26 of 60



phys18

Sunday, July 13, 2014

Slide 27
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLine Edit Mini Menu

Submit Field  Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Journal Key

Res

Supen

Superv

Superv

Physical Multi Journal - Man

1697641107
165: Jun 2014
TT-230614

01 Estate Div 1

1005
1006
1007
1101
1102
1103
1109
1112
1115
1120

visor Level 1 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
- 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH
5 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Status

1004 Chean Lisa Nancy ¥

Reed Robert Michael
Peterson Edward Bria
Hill Walter James
Wilson Laura

Roy Christopher Dani
Cooper David Richard
Chan Kenneth Steven
Taylor Scott Eric
Phillips Dennis Walt
Johnson David Richar

I R ]

Quantity Resource

| MDL

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

MD1
MDL
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MDL
MD1

Job Allo

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later
5N .
23/06/2014
MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00
LAB Labor

003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
GL ARccount (Main Allocation) :‘
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES =8 ECR

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main 2 Source
Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 = Quit
ering 1653 Jun 2014 ﬂ_

Batch TT-230614 Activity Date 23/06/2014
4 01 Estate Div 1 Re . MD1 MANDAY SID

g 01 Nursery Default ( 1.00
1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT . .: LAB Labor
1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH Cost Analysis : Man Costs
5 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY .
Work Resulttoal
Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy ¥ 1.00 MDL ||—|
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael T 1.00 MD1
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00 MD1

: . o

Nex| Pre | Add| Ins | Fd | Del

Slide 28

Slide notes: The main Allocation for the Employee man day may be to Jobs and GL or to GL only, and all
the usual lookup methods are available for easy retrieval of the correct Accounts. The allocation will be
for the work performed for the day, i.e. probably Block and Activity based.
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Slide 29
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man

Journal Key 1697641107
165: Jun 2014
TT-230614
01 Estate Div 1
01 Nursery
N 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH
1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

w oW oW

Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo

ity Date
Reso

Default Quantity

Cost Type

Cost Analysis

GL Account (Main Allocation)

LAB
003:

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later
() .
23/06/2014
ce MD1 MANDAY STD
1.00
Labor
Man Costs

T 1.00 MDL T
00 MD1
00 MD1
00 MD1
00 MD1
00 MD1
00 MD1
00 MD1
00 MD1
00 MD1
00 MD1

1.00 MD|

I R ]

1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.

Nex| Pre | Add| Ins

Work Resulttoal
L Rccount (Main Allocation) i‘
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES =8 ECR

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main 2 Source
Physical Multi Journal - Man Actneve —
Walidate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 i=ﬁ Quit
Period 1653 Jun 2014 _—

Batch TI7230614 Activity Date 23/06/2014
on 01 Estate Div 1 R -~ MD1l MANDRY SID
1.00

ng 01 Nursery

N 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH Cost
|z 1003 MRS FLORIS KAREN BETTY

. LAB Labor

5 003: Man Costs

Waork Result tool

Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL Account (Main Allocation) WR Type WR Total L‘
1Y 1.00 MDL J00001 I I
27 1.00 MD1 0.00
3 ¥ 1.00 MDL 0.00
47 1.00 MD1 0.00
5 Y 1.00 MDL 0.00
68 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00
7Y 1.00 MDL 0.00
8 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00
9 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00
10 1 1.00 MDL 0.00
1 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00

E 0 LIL‘

Nex| Pre | Add| Ins | Fd | Del

Slide 30

Slide notes: There may optionally be a Work Result that is applicable for the Employee, and the system
will know whether the Work Result requires an additional automatic KPI or Resource journal posting.
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES E=R(ECR

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion

Validate Post Later

Journal Key 1697641107 2 Quit
e 165: Jun 2014

, TI-230814 ity Date 23/06/2014
01 Estate Div 1 MD1 MANDAY STID

ng 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT LAB Labor

CostT
1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH : Man Costs
1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY
Work Resulttoal
Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL Account (Main Allocation) WR Type WR Total -
1Y 1.00 MDL J00001 101-01-010 MAN COSTS|[ || o
27 1.00 MD1 0.00
3 ¥ 1.00 MDL 0.00
47 1.00 MD1 0.00
5 Y 1.00 MDL 0.00
68 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00
7Y 1.00 MDL 0.00
8 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00
9 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00
10 1 1.00 MDL 0.00
1 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00

E 0 LIL‘

Nex| Pre | Add| In:

Slide 31
Slide notes: We just capture the Work Result and Total.
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES =8 ECR

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main 2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion

Validate Post Later
Quit

Journal Key 1697641107
eripd 1652 Jun 2014
 TI-230614
4 01 Estate Div 1

a 01 Nursery

1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH
el 2 1003 MRS FLORIS KAREN BETTY

Waork Result tool

Lllo Premi Type Premi-Rate Premi-Perf Allo Overtime Overtime HRSi‘
1 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 0.00 0.00 0.
3 0.00 0.00 0.
4 0.00 0.00 0.
5 0.00 0.00 0.
[} 0.00 0.00 0.
7 0.00 0.00 0.
8 0.00 0.00 0.
9 0.00 0.00 0.
10 0.00 0.00 0.
11 0.00 0.00 0.

Nex| Pre | Add| Ins -Ed Del

Slide 32

Slide notes: Optionally, a Premi may also be captured, in which case we must also select the Type, Rate
and Performance total for the Premi.
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES E=R(ECR

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion

Validate Post Later

Journal Key 1697641107 2 Quit
e 165: Jun 2014

, TI-230814 ity Date 23/06/2014
01 Estate Div 1 MD1 MANDAY STID

ng 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT LAB Labor

CostT
1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH : Man Costs
1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY
Work Resulttool

Lllo Premi Type Premi-Rate Premi-Perf Allo Overtime Overtime HRSi‘
1 1ol01029 || 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 0.00 0.00 0.
3 0.00 0.00 0.
4 0.00 0.00 0.
5 0.00 0.00 0.
[} 0.00 0.00 0.
7 0.00 0.00 0.
8 0.00 0.00 0.
9 0.00 0.00 0.
10 0.00 0.00 0.
11 0.00 0.00 0.

Slide 33
Slide notes:
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES E=R(ECR

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion

Validate Post Later

Journal Key 1697641107 2 Quit
e 165: Jun 2014

, TI-230814 ity Date 23/06/2014
01 Estate Div 1 MD1 MANDAY STID

ng 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT LAB Labor

CostT
1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH : Man Costs
1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY
Work Resulttool

Lllo Premi Type Premi-Rate Premi-Perf Allo Overtime Overtime HRSi‘
1 1ol01029 || 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 0.00 0.00 0.
3 0.00 0.00 0.
4 0.00 0.00 0.
5 0.00 0.00 0.
[} 0.00 0.00 0.
7 0.00 0.00 0.
8 0.00 0.00 0.
9 0.00 0.00 0.
10 0.00 0.00 0.
11 0.00 0.00 0.

Slide 34
Slide notes:
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Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Infolab Connections Logon Logoff Companion Wizard Howdol DataMarts Business Modules Action Focus  Option Select
S — ® (s ) > + by |
1 Main 2 Source |
Ph H I M It J I M Retrieve Post Now
ysica ultl Journal - vian )
Validate Post Later

SINGLE SELECT: VALUES FOUND ...
1003 MRS FLORI

SELECT ONE OF THESE?

_—

Allo Premi

Journal Key 1697641107 Quit
Period 1653 Jun 2014 ﬂ
Batch TT-230614 Activity Date  23/06/2014
Division 91 Estate Div 1 Resource MD1 MANDAY SID
Resource Gang 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
crisor Leyel 1 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT CostType 1AB labor
1002 MR YOUNG sts

Waork Result tool

Overtime HRS =
0.0

1

2

3

4 Select ALL | Show Full Line: | Cancel | oK |

5

5 0.00 0.00

7 0.00 0.00

] 0.00 0.00

9 0.00 0.00
10 0.00 0.00
11 0.00 0.00

cooooooooo
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Slide 36
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help

Infolab Connections Logon Logoff Companion Wizard Howdol DataMarts Business Modules  Action Focus  Option Select
o — 7 . { ) > / by |
1 Main 2 Source |
Ph H I M It J I M Retrieve Post Now
ysica ultl Journal - vian )
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 g Quit
Period 165% Jun 2014
Batch TT-230614 Activity Date 23/06/2014
01 Estate Div 1 Resource MDL1 MANDAY STD
Resource Gang 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
Supenisor Level 1 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT Cost Type LAB Labor
Supenisor Level 2 1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH CostAnalysis 003: Man Costs
- 1003 MRS FLORIS KAREN BETTY

Supenvisor Level

Kl

Lllo Premi Type

10101029

Wex| pre | add] ins [Ed ] et

Premi-Rate

Premi-Perf
0.00

i[u)
0o
oo
0o
0o
0o
0o
oo
0o
oo

Allo Overtime

Coooooo oD o

Waork Result tool

Overtime HRS =
0.0

cooooooooo
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Slide 37
Slide notes:

= IES Client v8.36 : My IES [ |
Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit
1 Wain 2 Source |
Ph H I M It J I M Retrieve Post Now
ysica ultl Journal - vian )
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 2 Quit
165: Jun 2014
, TI-230814

01 Estate Div 1

g 01 Nursery

1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH
1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Lllo Premi Type Premi-Rate

10101029 01

coBoocoBo oo o

5,000.00

00
0o
0o
00
a0
00
a0
00
0o
00

Default Quantity

Premi-Perf

ity Date 23/06/2014

CostType LAB Labor

Allo Overtime

\

Coooooo oD o

i[u)
0o
oo
0o
0a
0o
0a
oo
0o
oo

MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00

: Man Costs

Waork Result tool

Overtime HRS =
0.0

cooooooooo
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES =8 ECR

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main 2 Source
Physical Multi Journal - Man Relneve o
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 = Quit
P 165: Jun 2014 Q
Batch TT-230614 ¢ 23/06/2014
o 91 Estate Div 1 ce MD1 MANDRY STD
n 01 Nursery 1.00

1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH
- 1003 MRS FLORIS ERREN BETTY

. LAB Labor

5 003: Man Costs

Waork Result tool

Lllo Premi Type Premi-Rate Premi-Perf Allo Overtime Overtime HRSi‘
1 10101029 01 5,000.00 10.00 " 0.0
2 0.00 0.00 0.
3 0.00 0.00 0.
4 0.00 0.00 0.
5 0.00 0.00 0.
[} 0.00 0.00 0.
7 0.00 0.00 0.
8 0.00 0.00 0.
9 0.00 0.00 0.
10 0.00 0.00 0.
11 0.00 0.00 0.

Nex| Pre | Add| Ins -Ed Del

Slide 38

Slide notes: If there is Overtime applicable for the Employee line, then we will capture the Allocation
Account for Overtime, as well as the number of Hours overtime.
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion

Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 Quit
165: Jun 2014

TT-230614

2

ity Date 23/06/2014
ce MD1 MANDAY STD

01 Estate Div 1 Reso

g 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT LAB Labor

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEPH
1003 MRS FLORIS HRREN BETTY

Cost Type

Cost Analysis 003: Man Costs

w oW oW

Waork Result tool

Type Premi-Rate Premi-Perf Allo Overtime Overtime HRS -
o1 5,000.00 10.00 10101039

1

2 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 0.00 0.00
[} 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 0.00 0.00 0.00

Ses

E < nEl

Wex| pre | add] ins [Ed ] et

Slide 39
Slide notes:
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Slide 40
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man

Journal Key 1697641107
165: Jun 2014

, TI-230614

01 Estate Div 1

01 Nursery
N 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
- 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH
5 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Employee Status Quantity Resource
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4 1.00 MD1
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael T 1.00 MD1
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00 MD1

Job Allo
Jooool

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later

23/06/2014

MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00

LAB Labor

003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
GL ARccount (Main Allocation) :‘

| 01-010 MAN COSIS
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES =8 ECR

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

2 Source |

1 Main
Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 Quit
; 165: Jun 2014 ﬂ

, TI-230814
01 Estate Div 1

MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00

, 01 Nursery

1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH

1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY
Work Resulttoal

Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy ¥ 1.00 MDL Jooool 101-01-010 MAN COSTS
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael ¥ A
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00 MD1

Slide 41

Slide notes: For the next Employee line, we show that only the main allocation is the minimum
requirement, and there does not have to be any Work Result, Premi or Overtime.
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Slide 42
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man

Journal Key 1697641107

od 165: Jun 2014
h II-230614

01 Estate Div 1

Res g
isor Leyel 1 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT

5 1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEPH
- 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Supen

Superv

Superv

Employee Status Quantity Resource
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4 1.00 MD1
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael ¥ 1.00 fupr |
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00 MD1

Job Allo
Jooool

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later

23/06/2014

MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00

LAB Labor

003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
GL ARccount (Main Allocation)
101-01-010 MAN COSTS
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Slide 43
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man

Journal Key 1697641107

od 165: Jun 2014
h II-230614

01 Estate Div 1

Res g
isor Leyel 1 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT

5 1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEPH
- 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Supen

Superv

Superv

Employee Status
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4 1.00
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael ¥ 1.00
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00

Quantity Resource

MDL
MD1
MDL
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MDL
MD1

Job Allo
Jooool

I

23/06/2014
MD1 MANDAY STID

LAB Labor

003: Man Costs

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later

1.00

Work Resulttoal
GL ARccount (Main Allocation)
101-01-010 MAN COSTS
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main 2 Source |
Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion
Validate Post Later

Journal Key 1697641107
165: Jun 2014

Quit

2

Period
Batch TT-230614 Activity Date 23/06/2014
Division 91 Estate Div 1 Resource MDL1 MANDAY STD

g 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00

1 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT Cost Type LAB Labor

- 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH CostAnalysis 003: Man Costs

Supenisor Level 3 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY .
Work Resulttoal
Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL Account (Main Allocation) WR Type WR Total :‘

1Y 1.00 MDL Jooool 101-01-010 MAN COSTS bag 10.00

2 ¥ 1.00 MDL 0.00

3 ¥ 1.00 MDL 0.00
47 1.00 MD1 0.00

5 Y 1.00 MDL 0.00

68 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00
7Y 1.00 MDL 0.00

8 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00

9 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00

10 1 1.00 MDL 0.00

1 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00

of

Nex| Pre | Add| Ins

Slide 44
Slide notes:
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion

Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 Quit
165: Jun 2014

TT-230614

2

ity Date 23/06/2014
01 Estate Div 1 Resource MDL1 MANDAY STD

g 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT LAB Labor

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEPH
1003 MRS FLORIS HRREN BETTY

Cost Type

Cost Analysis 003: Man Costs

w oW oW

upe
Work Resulttool
Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL Account (Main Allocation) WR Type WR Total i‘

1Y 1.00 MDL Jooool 101-01-010 MAN COSTS bag 10.00
27 1.00 MD1 " 0.00
3 ¥ 1.00 MDL 0.00
47 1.00 MD1 0.00
5 Y 1.00 MDL 0.00
68 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00
7Y 1.00 MDL 0.00
8 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00
9 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00

10 1 1.00 MDL 0.00

1 Y 1.00 MD1 0.00

ol

Nex| Pre | Add| Ins

Slide 45
Slide notes:
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Slide 46
Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man

Journal Key 1697641107

165: Jun 2014

ch ITT-230814

o 01 Estate Div 1

- 01 Nursery

; 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT

- 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH

1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

oW oW

upervisor Level

Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo
¥ 1.00 MDL Jooool

¥ 1.00 MD1

00 MD1

00 MD1

00 MD1

00 MD1

MD1

00 MD1

00 MD1

00 MD1

00 MD1

G A R
N I
o
=

Nex| Pre | Add| Ins

GL Account (Main Allocation) WR Type WR Total
101-01-010 MAN COSTS bag 10.00

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later
Quit

2

Activity Date 23/06/2014

ce MD1 MANDRY STD
1.00

LAB Labor

Co 003: Man Costs

Cost Analysis

Waork Result tool

101-01-010 MAN COST3

0o
oo
0o
0a
0o
0a
oo
0o
oo

oo o oooo oo

of
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Slide 47
Slide notes:

= IES Client v8.36 : My IES [ |
Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit
1 Main 2 Source |
Ph H I M It J I M Retrieve Post Now
ysica ultl Journal - vian )
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 g Quit
165: Jun 2014
, TI-230814 4

01 Estate Div 1

g 01 Nursery

1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH
1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Allo Premi
1 10101029

Premi-Rate
5,000.00

Type
01

2]

w

0.00

0o
0o
00
a0
00
a0
00
0o
00

coBoooB8 oo

ity Date  23/06/201

Default Quantity

Premi-Perf

CostType LAB Labor

* Man

Allo Overtime
10101039

MD1 MANDAY STID

1.00
Costs

Waork Result tool

Overtime HRSi‘
5.

0.0

coooooo oo
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion

Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 Quit
165: Jun 2014

TT-230614

2

ity Date 23/06/2014
01 Estate Div 1 Resource MDL1 MANDAY STD

g 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT LAB Labor

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEPH
1003 MRS FLORIS HRREN BETTY

Cost Type

Cost Analysis 003: Man Costs

w oW oW

upe

Work Resulttool

Lllo Premi Type Premi-Rate Premi-Perf Allo Overtime Overtime HRSi‘
1 10101029 01 5,000.00 10.00 10101039 5.
2 ] 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 0.00 0.00 0.
4 0.00 0.00 0.
5 0.00 0.00 0.
[} 0.00 0.00 0.
7 0.00 0.00 0.
8 0.00 0.00 0.
9 0.00 0.00 0.
10 0.00 0.00 0.
11 0.00 0.00 0.

E o« J ;Ij

Wex| pre | add] ins [Ed ] et

Slide 48
Slide notes:
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion

Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 Quit
165: Jun 2014

TT-230614

2

ity Date 23/06/2014
ce MD1 MANDAY STD

01 Estate Div 1 Reso

g 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT LAB Labor

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEPH
1003 MRS FLORIS HRREN BETTY

Cost Type

Cost Analysis 003: Man Costs

w oW oW

upe

Work Resulttool

Lllo Premi Type Premi-Rate Premi-Perf Allo Overtime Overtime HRSi‘
1 10101029 01 5,000.00 10.00 10101039 5.
2 1 0.00 0.0
3 0.00 0.00 0.
4 0.00 0.00 0.
5 0.00 0.00 0.
[} 0.00 0.00 0.
7 0.00 0.00 0.
8 0.00 0.00 0.
9 0.00 0.00 0.
10 0.00 0.00 0.
11 0.00 0.00 0.

E o« J ;Ij

Wex| pre | add] ins [Ed ] et
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion

Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 Quit
165: Jun 2014

TT-230614

2

ity Date 23/06/2014
ce MD1 MANDAY STD

01 Estate Div 1 Reso

g 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT LAB Labor

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEPH
1003 MRS FLORIS HRREN BETTY

Cost Type

Cost Analysis 003: Man Costs

w oW oW

upe

Work Resulttool

Lllo Premi Type Premi-Rate Premi-Perf Allo Overtime Overtime HRSi‘
1 10101029 01 5,000.00 10.00 10101039 5.
2 o.o0 [ ] 0.0
3 0.00 0.00 0.
4 0.00 0.00 0.
5 0.00 0.00 0.
[} 0.00 0.00 0.
7 0.00 0.00 0.
8 0.00 0.00 0.
9 0.00 0.00 0.
10 0.00 0.00 0.
11 0.00 0.00 0.

E o« J ;Ij

Wex| pre | add] ins [Ed ] et
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES E=R(ECR

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion

Validate Post Later

Journal Key 1697641107 2 Quit
e 165: Jun 2014

, TI-230814 ity Date 23/06/2014
01 Estate Div 1 MD1 MANDAY STID

ng 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT LAB Labor

CostT
1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH : Man Costs
1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY
Work Resulttoal

Lllo Premi Type Premi-Rate Premi-Perf Allo Overtime Overtime HRSi‘
1 10101029 01 5,000.00 10.00 10101039 5.
2 0.00 0.00 " ‘ 0.0
3 0.00 0.00 0.
4 0.00 0.00 0.
5 0.00 0.00 0.
[} 0.00 0.00 0.
7 0.00 0.00 0.
8 0.00 0.00 0.
9 0.00 0.00 0.
10 0.00 0.00 0.
11 0.00 0.00 0.
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Slide notes:

7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man

Journal Key 1697641107
165: Jun 2014
TT-230614
01 Estate Div 1
01 Nursery
N 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH
1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

w oW oW

Type Premi-Rate Premi-Perf Allo Overtime
1 01 5,000.00 10.00 10101039
2 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 0.00
4 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 0.00
[} 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00
9 0.00 0.00
10 0.00 0.00
11 0.00 0.00

Kl

Wex| pre | add] ins [Ed ] et

Reso

Default Quantity

Cost Type

Cost Analysis

Overtime HR

5

ity Date 23/06/2014
ce MD1 MANDAY STD

LAB Labor

003: Man Costs

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later
Quit

2

1.00

Waork Result tool

3
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Lookup BacklField RestartLineEdit Mini Menu Submit Field Quit Edit

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man

Journal Key 169

641107
165: Jun 2014
, TI-230614
01 Estate Div 1
01 Nursery
N 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
- 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH
5 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Employee Status Quantity Resource
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4 1.00 MD1
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael T 1.00 MD1
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00 MD1

Job Allo
Jooool

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later

23/06/2014

MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00

LAB Labor

003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
GL ARccount (Main Allocation)
101-01-010 MAN COSTS

| 01-010 MAN COSTS3
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Slide notes: We may validate our work at any time, but of course if we have not edited all the lines yet,

= IES Client v8.36 : My IES E=R|E=R ===
Help Infolab Connections Logon Logoff Companion Wizard Howdol DataMarts Business Modules Action Focus  Option Select
1 Main 2 Source |
H H Retrieve Post Now
Physical Multi Journal - Man ,
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 g Quit
165: Jun 2014
, TI-230814

01 Estate Div 1

g 01 Nursery

1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT

1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH
1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Employee
1004 Chan Lisa Nancy
1005 Reed Robert Michael

Status

¥
T

1

2

3

4 1007 Hill Walter James

5 1101 Wilson Laura

& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani
7 1103
& 1109
9 1112
10 1115
11 1120

Cooper David Richard
Chan Kenneth Steven
Taylor Scott Eric

Phillips Dennis Walt
Johnson David Richar

T

ROR R R e e R

Quantity Resource

1
1
1.

R e e

.00
.00
oo

ilu)
0o
00
0o
00
0o
0o
0o

MDL
MD1
MDL
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MDL
MD1

Default Quantity

Cost Analy

Job Allo

Jooool

ity Date 23/06/2014

MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00

LAB Labor

g 003:

CostT

Man Costs

GL ARccount (Main Allocation)

101-01-010 MAN
101-01-010 MAN

Work Resulttool
COSTS :‘
£O3TS

then there will be error messages for the lines that still need to be done.
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands
S — Ul { > + by |
1 Main 2 Source |
H H Retrieve Post Now
Physical Multi Journal - Man .
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107

Division
Resource Gang
Supenvisor Level 1
Supenvisor Level 2

visar

Supe

4 165: Jun 2014

TT-230614

01 Estate Div 1

01 Nursery

1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT

- 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH

1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Employee

1004 Chan Lisa Nancy
1005 Reed Robert Michael
1006 Peterson Edward Bria
1007 Hill Walter James
1101 Wilson Laura

1102 Roy Christopher Dani
1103 Cooper Dawvid Richard
1109 Chan Kenneth Steven
1112 Taylor Scott Eric
1115 Phillips Dennis Walt
1120 Johnson David Richar

Status
¥

I R ]

Quantity Resource

1.00
ilu)
0o
ilu)
0o
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

I

MDL
MD1
MDL
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MD1
MDL
MD1

23/06/2014

MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00

LAB Labor

003: Man Costs

Resource
Default Quantity
Cost Type
CostAnalysis

Work Resulttoal
GL ARccount (Main Allocation) :‘
101-01-010 MAN COSTS
101-01-010 MAN COST3

Job Allo
Jooool
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Slide notes:

= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

Help  Submit Quit Functions Commands
S — . { y > # " |
1 Main 2 Source |
F f IES Client 55 Retrieve Post Now
Physical Multi J .
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 Line 3: gl account 777 is not open Quit
165: Jun 2014 Line 3: Unable to derive Recovery Account by Cost Center
B line 4: gl account 777 is not open
ey Line d: Unable to derive Recovery Account by Cost Center PRIoAL
Division 01 Estate Div 1 line 5: gl account 777 is not open MD1 MANDAY STD
Fesource Gang 01 Mursery Line 5: Unable to derive Recovery Account by Cost Center 1.00
tesource Gang . el
1001 MR TEE SCOTT line 6: gl account 777 is not open 1AB Labor

Supenisor Level 1
5 1002 MR YOUNG CHERLES JOSE
1003 MRS FLORIS HAREN BETT

Supenvisor Les

Supenvisor

Employee
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria
4 1007 Hill Walter James
5 1101 Wilson Laura
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani
7 1103 Cooper David Richard
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt
11 1120 Johnson David Richar

Line 6: Unable to derive Recovery Account by Cost Center
line 7: emp 1103 not active on emp activity register,

Line 7: gl account 777 is not open

Line 7: Unable to derive Recovery Account by Cost Center
line & gl account 777 is not open

Line 8 Unable to derive Recovery Account by Cost Center
line 9: gl account 777 is not open

Line 9: Unable to derive Recovery Account by Cost Center
line 10: gl account ¥77 is not open

Line 10: Unable to derive Recovery Account by Cost Center
line11: gl account ¥77 is not open

Line 11: Unable to derive Recovery Account by Cost Center

T 1.00 HMDI
Y 1.00 MD1

003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal
GL ARccount (Main Allocation) :‘
101-01-010 MAN COSTS
101-01-010 MAN COST3
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES

01 Estate Div 1

Cost Analy

1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4 1.00 MD1 Jooool
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael T 1.00 MD1
3; 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00 MD1

€ «

Nex| Pre | Add| Ins | Ed | Del

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands
1 Main 2 Source |
Ph H IM It J I M Retrieve Post Now
ysica ultl Journal - vian )
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 2 Quit
165: Jun 2014
, TI-230814 ity Date 23/06/2014

MD1 MANDAY STID

ng 01 Nursery Default Quantity 1.00
1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT Cost T LAB Labor
1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEPH s 003: Man Costs

GL ARccount (Main Allocation) -
101-01-010 MAN COSTS
101-01-010 MAN COST3

Waork Result tool

Slide 57
Slide notes: We can also print the Journal progress at any time.
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7= IES Client v8.36 : My IES
Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

1 Main

2 Source |

Physical Multi Journal - Man

Journal Key 169

641107
165: Jun 2014
, TI-230614
01 Estate Div 1
01 Nursery
N 1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
- 1002 MR YOUNG CHARRLES JOSEPH
5 1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Employee Status Quantity Resource
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy b4 1.00 MD1
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael T 1.00 MD1
3; 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00 MD1

Job Allo
Jooool

Retrieve Post Now
Validate Post Later

23/06/2014

MD1 MANDAY STID
1.00

LAB Labor

003: Man Costs

Work Resulttoal

GL ARccount (Main Allocation) :‘
101-01-010 MAN COSTS
101-01-010 MAN COST3
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[ New Report

files//#//127,0.0.1/Bridge/D1697641567 htm

Journal Headers: -

Gummy Hoops Inc.

Physicals Multi Journal, Man, extended

|OT hrs

[Peried [185: Jun 2014 [System Key [18a7841107

[metiviey date |23 Jun 2014 |Date printed [23 3un 2014

[Divisien [01 - Estate Div 1 [Time printed [t1:z2

[6gang [01 - Wursery [Process [PHYSMINL-01-EXT

[Superviser 1 [1001 - Lee Frank Scott [operater [tnfolab

[Supervisar 2 |[1002 - Young Charles Joseph|[Total quantity [ 11.00

[Superviser 3 [1003 - Floris Karen Betty [Total werk resule | 10.00

[Batch number [TT-220814 [Total premi perf | 10.00

[Resource [MD1 - manDaY sTD [Total avertime hrs | 5.00

Detail: -

[emp [Name Status [Qty [Resourcs [1ob allo [GL allo  [WREyp= [WRtot [R/KPI [WR =lle  [Premi =llo [Typ= [Rate  |Parf [OT zllo

[to04][chan Lisa Nancy ¥ [1.00][mMD1 [poooo1 [10101010(bag  [10.00][R [to101023][10101023][01 |[5.000.00/[t0.00|[t0t01033] s.00

[1005|[R=ed Robert Michasl |[¥ [1-00][mMD1 [ [10101010] [ o.00]| [ [ [ o.00 o.00]

[1006|[Peterson Edvard Brian |[¥ [1.00[mD1 [ [ [ [o.o0] [ [ [ [ .00 c.00]

[1007][Hill waltar James v [1-00][mMD1 [ [ [ [ o.00]| [ [ [ o.00 o.00]

[1101][wilsen Laura v [1.00[mMD1 [ [ [ [To.o0] [ [ [ [ o.00][ o.00]

[1102][Roy Christophar Danisl[¥ [1-00][mMD1 [ [ [ [ o.00]| [ [ [ o.00 o.00]

[1103][Cooper David Richard |[¥ [1.00[mMD1 [ [ [ [To.o0] [ [ [ [ o.00][ o.00]

[110/[chan Kennath Staven |[v [1-00][mMD1 [ [ [ [ o.00] [ [ [ o.00][ .00

[1112][Tayler Scott Eric v [1.00[mD1 [ [ [ [To.00] [ [ [ [ o.00][ o.00]

[1115][Phillips Dennis waltar |[v [1.00][mMD1 | | | | 0.0 | | [ o.00][ o.00]

[t120/[3chnson David Richard |[¥ [1.00][mMD1 [ [ [ [ o.00] [ [ [ [ o.00] o.00]
[ [ | |

[ [T

[ ]

ke

Approved:

Date:

Slide notes: The current print shows what has been done so far, and what remains.
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= IES Client v8.36 : My IES =8 ECR

Help Submit Quit Functions Commands

2 Source |

1 Main
Physical Multi Journal - Man Reliiewe Eoslhion
Validate Post Later
Journal Key 1697641107 = Quit
. 165: Jun 2014 ﬂ

TT-230614
01 Estate Div 1

23/06/2014
MD1 MANDAY STID

0 01 Nursery

1001 MR LEE FRANK SCOTT
1002 MR YOUNG CHARLES JOSEFH
1003 MRS FLORIS KRREN BETTY

Waork Result tool

Employee Status Quantity Resource Job Rllo GL ARccount (Main Allocation) i‘
1 1004 Chan Lisa Nancy ¥ 1.00 MDL Jooool 101-01-010 MAN COSTS
2 1005 Reed Robert Michael T 1.00 MD1 101-01-010 MAN COST3
3 1006 Peterson Edward Bria b4 1.00 MD1
4 1007 Hill Walter James T 1.00 MD1
5 1101 Wilson Laura b4 1.00 MD1
& 1102 Roy Christopher Dani T 1.00 MD1
7 1103 Cooper David Richard Y 1.00 MD1
8 1109 Chan Kenneth Steven Y 1.00 MD1
9 1112 Taylor Scott Eric Y 1.00 MD1
10 1115 Phillips Dennis Walt Y 1.00 MD1
11 1120 Johnson David Richar Y 1.00 MD1

: . o

Nex| Pre | Add| Ins | Ed | Del
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Slide notes: Once the Journal is ready, it may be sent back to 'Post Later' for checking and / or
authorisation before it is retrieved again and the 'Post Now' option is applied to post it.
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